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Konigschiefien der Jugend

Voit, Leni

Entfellner, Magdalena
Entfellner, Kilian
Loider , Verena
Greimel Simon
Entfellner, Michi
Sebastian , Aberger
Kappler, Fabian
Anna Melhorn

Entfellner, Kilian
Entfellner, Magdalena
Voit, Leni

Loider , Verena
Greimel Simon
Entfellner, Michi
Melhorn Anna
Kappler, Fabian
Sebastian , Aberger

Greimel Simon
Sebastian , Aberger
Loider , Verena
Entfellner, Magdalena

Entfellner, Magdalena
Voit, Leni
Sebastian , Aberger

am 15.01.2026
Meister
91
91
77
75
69
66
59
55
48
Ehrenscheibe
51,5 150,0
56,8 62,6
100,0 105,1
102,8 188,9
154,4 323.,8
235,7
249.6 3222
350,9 524.3
395,0 517.,8
Pokal
84,4
85,8
143,8
160,4
Konig
227,6
296.,8
531,7

87
86
74
64
69
52
46
46
46

275,8

80,8
140,4
256,6

559,0
719,3



